

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 10.101311, 10.201311, 10.108411, & 10.208411**
 Location Various Locations
 Type of Work Blanket Contract for Miscellaneous Concrete & Drainage Item Repairs & Construction
 County: Cabarrus & Stanly

TIP No. None

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		BSL GALBREATH INC.		ABRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC		COOPER CONSTRUCTION SERVICE LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000915000-N	SP	MOBILIZATION	15,000	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
2	0000810000-N	SP	INCIDENTAL CONCRETE REPAIR	100,000	MHR			\$38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	0318000000-E	300	STRUCTURES	100,000	TON			\$42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	0320000000-E	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	80,000	SY			\$10.00	\$ 800.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2.00	\$ 160.00	\$10.00	\$ 800.00	\$10.00	\$ 800.00
5	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	200,000	LF			\$42.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$54.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$101.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 30,000.00
6	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	200,000	LF			\$46.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$58.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$106.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$125.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 35,000.00
7	0378000000-E	310	24" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	180,000	LF			\$52.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$60.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$112.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$150.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 36,000.00
8	0384000000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	40,000	LF			\$75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$73.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 9,000.00
9	0390000000-E	310	36" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	40,000	LF			\$78.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	0396000000-E	310	42" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	40,000	LF			\$117.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$88.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$173.00	\$ 6,920.00	\$400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$275.00	\$ 11,000.00
11	0402000000-E	310	48" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS III	40,000	LF			\$142.00	\$ 5,680.00	\$102.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$193.00	\$ 7,720.00	\$450.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 12,000.00
12	0582000000-E	310	15" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE	200,000	LF			\$40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$44.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$110.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00
13	0588000000-E	310	18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE	100,000	LF			\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$48.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$126.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00
14	0594000000-E	310	24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE	60,000	LF			\$52.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$51.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$130.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$90.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$125.00	\$ 7,500.00
15	0995000000-E	SP	PIPE REMOVAL	50,000	LF			\$15.00	\$ 750.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00
16	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	100,000	TON			\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100,000	TON			\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLAR	5,000	CY			\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00
19	2264000000-E	840	PIPE PLUG	5,000	CY			\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,250.00
20	2286000000-E	840	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	20,000	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
21	2297000000-E	840	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	5,000	CY			\$900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
22	2308000000-E	840	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	10,000	LF			\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$375.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
23	2352000000-N	840	FRAME WITH GRATE, STD 840.16	8,000	EA			\$400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$800.00	\$ 6,400.00
24	2354000000-N	840	FRAME WITH GRATE, STD 840.22	2,000	EA			\$550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$980.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00
25	2354200000-N	840	FRAME WITH GRATE, STD 840.24	2,000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$820.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00
26	2355000000-N	840	FRAME WITH GRATE, STD 840.29	2,000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$980.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00
27	2374000000-N	840	FRAME WITH GRATE & HOOD STD 840.03, TYPE **	4,000	EA			\$650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$800.00	\$ 3,200.00
28	2396000000-N	840	FRAME WITH COVER, STD 840.54	2,000	EA			\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$501.94	\$ 1,003.88	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00
29	2472000000-N	840	TRAFFIC BEARING JUNCTION BOX STD 840.34	2,000	EA			\$7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,560.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
30	2473000000-N	SP	CONCRETE APRON	2,000	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$875.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
31	2479000000-N	SP	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMPS	10,000	EA			\$1,050.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$1,920.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00
32	2484000000-E	SP	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	200,000	LF			\$12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00
33	2489000000-E	SP	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	100,000	SY			\$60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
34	2535000000-E	SP	9' x 12" CONCRETE CURB	50,000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$19.00	\$ 950.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
35	2535000000-E	SP	9' X 18" CONCRETE CURB	50,000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$39.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
36	2535000000-E	SP	8' X 6" CONCRETE CURB	100,000	LF			\$38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00
37	2542000000-E	SP	16" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	100,000	LF			\$38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$34.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00
38	2549000000-E	SP	26" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	300,000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$49.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 18,000.00
39	2566000000-E	SP	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	50,000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$42.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00
40	2577000000-E	SP	CONCRETE EXPRESSWAY GUTTER	50,000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$36.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
41	2580000000-E	SP	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	100,000	LF			\$32.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00
42	2495000000-E	SP	ADDITIONAL CONCRETE, CLASS AA	50,000	CY			\$350.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$205.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
43	2495000000-E	SP	ADDITIONAL CONCRETE, CLASS A	50,000	CY			\$350.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$185.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
44	2495000000-E	SP	ADDITIONAL CONCRETE, CLASS B	50,000	CY			\$350.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$185.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
45	2591000000-E	SP	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	150,000	SY			\$45.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$49.80	\$ 7,470.00	\$52.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$60.00	\$ 9,000.00
46	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP	20,000	EA			\$550.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$785.00	\$ 15,700.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 56,000.00
47	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	20,000	EA			\$900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$1,580.00	\$ 31,600.00	\$2,350.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
48	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	25,000	SY			\$65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$64.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$155.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$120.00	\$ 3,000.00
49	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	50,000	SY			\$45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$62.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00
50	2627000000-E	SP	4" CONCRETE ISLAND COVER	50,000	SY			\$60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$57.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$32.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00
51	2647000000-E	SP	MOUNTED)	150,000	SY			\$70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$52.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,000.00
52	2655000000-E	SP	5' CONC. MONOLITHIC ISLAND (KEY-IN)	150,000	SY			\$70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$51.60	\$ 7,740.00	\$65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,000.00
53	2860000000-E	859	CONVERT CATCH BASIN TO JUNCTION BOX	2,000	EA			\$850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$980.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$412,525.00

\$	344,435.00	\$	379,680.00	\$	478,888.88	\$
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------	----